
First Name Last Name Email Cell SA 18 SU 19 MO 20

Jamie Abbott tallyrae@yahoo.com 4025254813 1 1 1

Michael Abdouch mikeabdouch@mikeismycoach.com 4028804883 1 1 1

Kaci Allgood kaciallgood@yahoo.com 4024802809 1 1 1

Andrew Baker baker_49ers@hotmail.com 4026418982 1 1 1

Richard Bravo richard.bravo@ops.org 4029829049 1 1 1

Timothy Burbridge burbridge@gmail.com 4026896922 800a-500p 1 NO

Jason Carper jtcarper@hotmail.com 4022084060 1 1 1

Andy Chase charleschase23@gmail.com 5159887247 1 1 1

James Chism Jr jcretaf@gmail.com 4023128855 1 1 1

KELVIN DIAZ kelko007@yahoo.com 4078795783 1 1 1

Kenneth Dickey kdickey2@cox.net 4024909929 1 1 1

Patrick Duncan patd@labette.edu 6206873615 1 1 1

Kevin Dunn dunnarmy@gmail.com 4026765205 1 1 1

Tara Dye taradye3@me.com 8168686267 1 1 1

Noah Fader nfader14@gmail.com 4064372316 1 1 NO

Robert Fessler robertvfessler@gmail.com 6417808235 1 1 1

Julie Fortin-Klahn jfortink@hotmail.com 5158028650 1 1 1

Jaime Gonzalez jaime.gonzalez8@upr.edu 7873560787 1 1 1

Ceirra Green Ceirra.green12@gmail.com 5313011814 1 1 1

Charles Gubbels chuckster99g@netscape.net 4028051066 1 1 1

Braden Hall braden.hall@thearenasiouxcity.com 9079788381 1 NO 800a-200p

Randal Hansen rhansen@netad.unl.edu 4023100431 300p-1000p 1 1

Sydney Harris sydneyharris2025@gmail.com 3089910160 1 1 NO

Jodi Heinemann heinemann393@gmail.com 3192308281 1 1 1

Tharon Heuston fheuston1@cox.net 4022507185 1 1 1

Eloise Hiemke ehiemke@gpcom.net 4028300903 1 1 1

Kacie Hoppe info@attackvb.org 7123581153 1 800a-400p NO

Paul Keeney lpkx6@msn.com 4026169009 1 1 1

Brianna Kiley briannakiley1@gmail.com 7128285352 1 1 1

Susan Kiley susankiley3293@gmail.com 4025159100 1 1 1

Mark Kirlin coachkirlin@gmail.com 4027086767 1 1 1

Richard Klahn reech1203@yahoo.com 5156649077 1 1 1

Patricia Kramer pakramer7@gmail.com 3083807781 800a-500p 1 1

Liam Kreikemeier kreikemeier.liam@gmail.com 4028403365 1 1 1

Gilbert H Kreul gilvbref@yahoo.com 4024516839 1 1 1

William Krivohlavek billkriv@yahoo.com 4029685748 1 1 1

Emma Kwapnioski ekwap12@gmail.com 4026490679 NO 1 NO

Christina Lange clange1128@gmail.com 4024307503 1 1 1

Jennifer Lewis lewisj@glenwoodschools.org 4026771051 1 1 1

Greggory List list2940@hotmail.com 4025700716 1 1 1

Mervin López minelliedylan@gmail.com 9396407692 1 1 1

Brooke Lundy brookelundy13@gmail.com 6128363975 1 1 1

Roger D Marcelino stlvolleyball1@gmail.com 9563582686 1 1 NO

Michael McNeil mike.mcneil@leidos.com 6077686502 1 1 1

Darci Meyer vbheikes822@gmail.com 5072714940 1 1 1

Belinda Miller belinda.miller@k12.sd.us 6056906112 1 1 1

Lisa Mott Lrmott@gmail.com 9134887509 1 1 1

John Nahnsen johnnahnsen@gmail.com 4026300655 1 1 1

Amber Nicholson amberdawn116@gmail.com 4023205906 1 1 NO

Jill Nuss jillnuss@gmail.com 3192319030 1 1 1

Ricardo Padilla padilla.ricardo2@gmail.com 7875310212 1 1 1



First Name Last Name Email Cell SA 18 SU 19 MO 20

Benjamin Pancho bpancho.wfg@gmail.com 7577525723 1 NO 1

Laura Praus laura.praus@gmail.com 4026395303 1 1 1

Clark Radcliffe clarkradcliffe711@gmail.com 4027057187 1 1 1

Timothy Salmen tls62@windstream.net 4024304573 1 1 1

Paul Samson avbadirector@AVBAvolleyball.com 5157108653 800a- 100p 800a- 100p NO

Felix Sepulveda culebrilla055@gmail.com 4079888701 1 1 1

Christine Shank christineshank74@gmail.com 4026182878 NO 800a- 430p 1

Sarah Shappell SarahShappell94@gmail.com 9134618211 1 1 1

Cheryl Sharples csharples@cjr1.org 1417350000 1 1 1

Peggy Shrum pjshrum70@gmail.com 4178463022 1 1 1

Bradley Skinner bradleyjskinner@gmail.com 7127899660 NO 1 1

Karen Sloan karenssloan5@gmail.com 4026999475 1 1 1

Suzanne Smith scsmith0426@gmail.com 7127899599 1 1 1

David Spencer daves4899@gmail.com 4024304899 NO NO 1

Alexis Sutherland alexis.sutherland17@gmail.com 4027390772 1 1 NO

Mark Tackett matackett06@yahoo.com 7125201448 1230p- 630p 1:00p-700p NO

Charlie Taylor ctayh79@gmail.com 4027300122 1 1 1

Kurtis Trout troutkkurtis@gmail.com 3196215772 NO 1 1

Alison Vandercook ali.vandercook@gmail.com 6515873738 1 1 1

Vincent Vigneri vvigneri@cox.net 4028808462 1 800a-300p NO

Todd Waddell toddwaddell4@gmail.com 5153212678 1 1 1

Marlin Wallenburg marlin.wallenburg@crestwoodlp.com 9139098451 1 1 1

Lindsay Welch lindsaywelch29@gmail.com 4027681641 1 1 NO

marcy welch marcyw1223@gmail.com 4027688282 1 1 1

Craig Werner craigcwerner@yahoo.com 5156694308 1 1 1

Kurk Wiedel kurk.wiedel@gmail.com 4027683539 1 1 1

Jasa Wiedel jasa.wiedel@gmail.com 4027683539 1 1 NO

Cody Wienk miami.wienk@gmail.com 4025818141 800a-1200p 1 800a- 500p

Cynthia Williams cinwilljr@hotmail.com 4026181309 1 1 NO

Cynthia Wingert maksmom07@gmail.com 4027203303 1 1 1


